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№ Учебный предмет 2 А 2 Б 2 В 2 Г 

1 русский язык 
16.11.23 

22.12.23 

23.11.23 

20.12.23 
27.12.23 

21.12.23 

26.12.23 

2 литературное чтение 
24.11.23 

14.12.23 
13.12.23 21.12.23 20.12.23 

3 математика 
27.11.23 

26.12.23 

27.11.23 

27.12.23 

22.11.23 

28.12.23 

23.11.23 

26.12.23 

4 окружающий мир 15.11.23 08.11.23 - - 

5 физическая культура - - - - 

6 изобразительное искусство - - - - 

7 музыка - - - - 

8 технология - - - - 

9 
иностранный язык 

(английский) 
12.12. 23 

12.12. 23 12.12. 23 
Нет предмета 

по учебному 

плану           
№ Учебный предмет 3 А 3 Б 3 В   

1 русский язык 22.12.23 20.12.23 
29.11.23 

18.12.23   
2 литературное чтение 13.12.23 - -   

3 математика 
20.11.23 

19.12.23 

17.11.23 

19.12.23 
14.12.23 

  
4 окружающий мир - - -   
5 физическая культура - - -   
6 изобразительное искусство - - -   
7 музыка - - -   
8 технология - - -   

9 
иностранный язык 

(английский) 
26.12.23 26.12.23 

25.12.23 (1 гр.) 

26.12.23 (2 гр.)              
№ Учебный предмет 4 А 4 Б 4 В   
1 русский язык 21.12.23 20.12.23 18.12.23   
2 литературное чтение 19.12.23 19.12.23 14.11.23   

3 математика 
27.11.23 

20.12.23 

28.11.23 

21.12.23 

27.11.23 

20.12.23   
4 окружающий мир - - -   
5 физическая культура - - -   

6 
основы религиозных 

культур и светской этики 

безотметочное 

обучение 

безотметочное 

обучение 

безотметочное 

обучение   
7 изобразительное искусство - - -   
8 музыка - - -   
9 технология - - -   

10 
иностранный язык 

(английский) 
26.12.23 26.12.23 26.12.23 
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